2025 Spring Price List

BARLEY (48#)

OAT SEED (32#)

COMMODITY

SOYBEAN SEED (50#)

LARGE DRY BEAN SEED (100#) - kidney beans

MEDIUM/SMALL DRY BEAN SEED(100#)

NON-MEMBER
PRICE

$ 22.50

$ 21.25

$ 58.75

$ 228.75

$ 210.00

$

$

$

$

$

MEMBER

DISCOUNT

PRICE RESEARCH
18.00 | $ 0.90
17.00 | $ 0.75
47.00 | $ 1.04
183.00 | $ 4.50

168.00

$ 4.50

UNIT

BUSHEL

BUSHEL

50 LBS

100 LBS

100 LBS




