

2025 Spring Price List

COMMODITY	NON-MEMBER PRICE	MEMBER DISCOUNT PRICE	RESEARCH	UNIT
BARLEY (48#)	\$ 22.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 0.90	BUSHEL
OAT SEED (32#)	\$ 21.25	\$ 17.00	\$ 0.75	BUSHEL
SOYBEAN SEED (50#)	\$ 58.75	\$ 47.00	\$ 1.04	50 LBS
LARGE DRY BEAN SEED (100#) - kidney beans	\$ 228.75	\$ 183.00	\$ 4.50	100 LBS
MEDIUM/SMALL DRY BEAN SEED(100#)	\$ 210.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 4.50	100 LBS